Schumi
Copyright by S.Tiede
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Jamy
TOLERANCE MasonWilson
1 from 3
Part No.: 21B1009-
DATE

Conform
21B1009-
Ordering Informations
BL= Blue
Color
GN= Green
Color
BL= Blue
Color
Printing Code
Button
Contact
Block type
A3= Symbol
Type
A4= Symbol
Type
A5= Symbol
Type
A6= Symbol
Type
Ax= Symbol
Type
2= 1xN/C
Contact
3= 2xN/O
Contact
4= 2xN/C
Contact
5= 1xN/C  +
1xN/0
Contact
A7= Symbol
Type
A8= Symbol
Type
A2= Symbol
Type
WH= White
Color
BK= Black
Color
YE= Yellow
Color
YE= Yellow
Color
GN= Green
Color
WH= White
Color
CL= Clear
Color
A2= Symbol
Type
BK= Black
Color
EDCON-COMPONENTS